SAMPLE ZONING BALLOT

Town of Hebron, NH

May 14, 2024

Tracey H. Steenbergen, Town Clerk

Instructions to Voters: To cast a ballot, mark an "X" in the square opposite either the "Yes" box or the "No" box
Article 2: Are you in favor of the adoption of amendment No. 1 as proposed by the Hebron Planning Board for the town Zoning Ordinance as follows:
Amendment No. 1 , if adopted, will amend Article VIII Floodplain District generally, to comply with the FEMA modified flood hazard determinations, the FEMA revised Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM), and the FEMA revised Flood Insurance Study (FIS) in order to continue the Town's eligibility in the Nation Flood Insurance Program (NFIP).
Yes No No
Approved by the Planning Board
Article 3: Are you in favor of the adoption of amendment No. 2, as proposed by the Hebron Planning Board for the town Zoning Ordinance as follows:
Amendment No. 2 , If adopted, will amend Article D- #5, as proposed by the Hebron Planning Board for the Site Plan Review Regulations to comply with the FEMA modified flood hazard determinations, the FEMA revised Flood Insurance Rate Maps (FIRM), and the FEMA revised Flood Insurance Study (FIS) in order to continue the Town's eligibility in the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP).
Yes No No Approved by the Planning Board